Page 1 of  6
Q100S25-AOC
100GBASE, Active Optic Breakout Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Support 4x25GBASE-SR application
• Compliant to QSFP28 MSA SFF-8636

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-1M-A Finisar FCBN525QE1C30-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-3M-A Intel XXV4AOCBL-10M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-5M-A Intel XXV4AOCBL-2M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-10M-A Intel XXV4AOCBL-3M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M-A Intel XXV4AOCBL-5M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-25M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-1M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-2M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-3M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-4M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-5M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-7M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-10M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-12M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-15M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-20M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-40M-A
Arista AOC-Q-4S-100G-30M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-2M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0101-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-4M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0301-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-7M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0501-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-12M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-1001-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-20M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-1501-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOCBO-30M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-2501-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-1M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0201-A Lenovo 7Z57A03551-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0401-A Lenovo 7Z57A03552-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-0701-A Lenovo 7Z57A03553-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-1201-A Lenovo 7Z57A03554-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-2001-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-25M-A
Brocade 100G-Q28-S28-AOC-3001-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-2M-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC1M-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-4M-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC3M-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-7M-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC5M-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-12M-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC10M-A Lenovo 7Z57A03555-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC15M-A Lenovo L-AOC-Q4S28-30M-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC25M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C001-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC2M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C003-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC4M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C005-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC7M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C010-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC12M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C015-A
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC20M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C025-A
Page 5 of  6
Q100S25-AOC
100GBASE, Active Optic Breakout Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Cisco QSFP-4SFP25G-AOC30M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C002-A
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-1M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C004-A
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-3M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C007-A
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-5M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C012-A
Dell 470-ACIJ-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C020-A
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-15M-A Mellanox MFA7A50-C030-A
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-25M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-1M
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-2M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-3M
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-4M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-5M
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-7M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-10M
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-12M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-15M
Dell AOC-Q28-4SFP28-25G-20M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-25M
Dell 470-ACIH-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-2M
Edgecore ET7402-25AOC-1M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-4M
Edgecore ET7402-25AOC-3M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-7M
Edgecore ET7402-25AOC-5M-A MSA XX-Q28-4SFP28-AOC-12M